Wednesday April 4- League
Palmer @ PVCS
Renaissance @ Saint Mary's

Sabis - Bye

Friday April 6- Cross Over
Mohawk @ Sabis

Frontier @ Palmer
Greenfield @ PVCS

Pope Francis @ Renaissance

Turners @ Saint Mary's

Thursday April 12 - League
Renaissance @ PVCS
Sabis @ Saint Mary's

Palmer - Bye

Wednesday April 18- Cross Over

Saint Mary's @ Pope Francis
Renaissance @ Greenfield
PVCS @ Frontier

Palmer @ Mohawk

Sabis @ Turners

Girls Tennis

Tri- County South

Spring 2018
Friday April 20 - League
Saint Mary's @ Palmer
Renaissance @ Sabis

PVCS - Bye

Tuesday April 24 - Cross Over

Turners @ Palmer
Mohawk @ PVCS

Frontier @ Renaissance
Greenfield @ Saint Mary's

Pope Francis @ Sabis

Thursday April 26 - League
PVCS @ Saint Mary's
Sabis @ Palmer

Renaissance - Bye

Monday April 30 - League
Renaissance @ Palmer
PVCS @ Sabis

Saint Mary's - Bye



Wednesday May 2- Cross Over
Sabis @ Greenfield

Saint Mary's @ Frontier
Renaissance @ Mohawk

PVCS @ Turners

Palmer @ Pope Francis

Friday May 4 - League
PVCS @ Palmer
Saint Mary's @ Renaissance

Sabis - Bye

Tuesday May 8 - League
PVCS @ Renaissance
Saint Mary's @ Sabis

Palmer - Bye

Thursday May 10 - League
Palmer @ St. Mary's
Sabis @ Renaissance

PVCS - Bye

Monday May 14 - Cross Over
Pope Francis @ PVCS
Turners @ Renaissance
Mohawk @ Saint Mary's
Frontier @ Sabis

Greenfield @ Pope Francis

Friday May 18 - League
Saint Mary's @ PVCS
Palmer @ Sabis

Renaissance - Bye

Tuesday May 22 - League
Palmer @ Renaissance
Sabis @ PVCS

Saint Mary's - Bye



